ASI BOARD OF DIRECTORS RETREAT AGENDA
AUGUST 9-11, 2024
JESUIT RETREAT CENTER
GREEN & GOLD ROOM
APPLEGATE, CA

Friday, Auqust 9

1:00 PM
1:45 PM

2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM

Aurrive at retreat site

Housekeeping (House rules)

Presenters: Government Staff

Welcome

Presenters: Nataly Andrade-Dominguez & Gabriel Conejo Gallegos
ASI Board Photos

Activity

Expectations

Presenters: Nataly Andrade-Dominguez & Gabriel Conejo Gallegos
Board of Director Accountability

Presenter: Gabriel Conejo Gallegos

Dinner

Parli Pro & Pajamas at Parliamentary Procedure Training
Presenters: Tamara Dunning & Vicki Walter

Saturday, August 10

8:00 AM
9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM
11:15 AM

12:15PM
1:15PM

2:15PM

6:00 PM
6:45 PM

Breakfast

Conflict Pop

Presenter: Aniesha Mitchell, Vice President of Student Affairs
Presentation from the President

Presenter: Luke Wood, President of Sacramento State

Break

Belonging Education and Support

Presenter: Derek Bradley, Interim Director for Belonging Education and Support
Lunch

Financial Overview of ASI & Governance

Presenters: Hoan Nguyen & Gina Curry

Strategic Planning

Presenter: Gina Curry

Dinner

Strategic Planning (Continued)

Presenter: Gina Curry

Sunday, August 11

8:00 AM
8:30 AM

9:30 AM
9:45 AM

12:00 PM

Breakfast

Defining Roles & Responsibilities
Presenter: Hoan Nguyen

Break

Strategic Planning continued
Presenter: Gina Curry

Departure



