

## ASI BOARD OF DIRECTORS RETREAT AGENDA AUGUST 9-11, 2024 JESUIT RETREAT CENTER GREEN & GOLD ROOM APPLEGATE, CA

## Friday, August 9

1:00 PM	Arrive at retreat site
1:45 PM	Housekeeping (House rules)
	Presenters: Government Staff
2:00 PM	Welcome
	Presenters: Nataly Andrade-Dominguez & Gabriel Conejo Gallegos
2:30 PM	ASI Board Photos
3:00 PM	Activity
4:00 PM	Expectations
	Presenters: Nataly Andrade-Dominguez & Gabriel Conejo Gallegos
5:00 PM	Board of Director Accountability
	Presenter: Gabriel Conejo Gallegos
6:00 PM	Dinner
7:00 PM	Parli Pro & Pajamas at Parliamentary Procedure Training
	Presenters: Tamara Dunning & Vicki Walter
<u>Saturday, A</u>	<u>ugust 10</u>
8:00 AM	Breakfast
9:00 AM	Conflict Pop
	Presenter: Aniesha Mitchell, Vice President of Student Affairs
10:00 AM	Presentation from the President
	Presenter: Luke Wood, President of Sacramento State
11:00 AM	Break
11:15 AM	Belonging Education and Support
	Presenter: Derek Bradley, Interim Director for Belonging Education and Support
12:15 PM	Lunch
1:15 PM	Financial Overview of ASI & Governance
	Presenters: Hoan Nguyen & Gina Curry
2:15 PM	Strategic Planning
	Presenter: Gina Curry
6:00 PM	Dinner
6:45 PM	Strategic Planning (Continued)
	Presenter: Gina Curry
Sunday, Au	aust 11
Sunuay, Au	

Breakfast
Defining Roles & Responsibilities
Presenter: Hoan Nguyen
Break
Strategic Planning continued
Presenter: Gina Curry
Departure